

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-0	651	Version: 1		Name:	Application for Provisional In California Commission on Te Named Employees for Schoo	acher Credentialing -
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/26	/2020			In control:	Deputy Chief, Talent	
On agenda:	4/22	/2020			Final action:	4/22/2020	
Enactment date:	4/22	/2020			Enactment #:	20-0553	
Title: Sponsors:	 Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1920-2022 - Application for Provisional Internship Permit - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School Year 2019-2020: 1. Yane Farias-Virrueta, 9th - 12th Grade Single Subject Social Science, Coliseum College Prep Academy. 						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 20-0651 Application for Provisional Internship Permit – California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School Year 2019-2020 -						
Contact:	tara.gard@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
4/22/2020	1	Board of E	ducation		Ado	pted	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1920-2022 - Application for Provisional Internship Permit - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School Year 2019-2020:

1. Yane Farias-Virrueta, 9th - 12th Grade Single Subject Social Science, Coliseum College Prep Academy.